Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

AKHOURI, SOMA

BERGMAN LUGGAGE LLC / SHARON LUGGAGE

BUDS AND BLOOMS

CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
CANNON AVE - CHARLOTTE LP
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DEPENDABLE DEVELOPMENT INC
DOHERTY, LAWRENCE JOHN
FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

756.99
553.74

9.85
238.17
238.17
238.17
238.17
238.17
238.17
238.17
238.17
238.17
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
206.30
206.30
206.30
206.30
206.30
206.30

2.53
358.64
358.64
358.64
358.64
358.64
358.64
358.64
358.64
358.64
358.64



Taxpayers and Refunds Requested
FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

FIELDING HOMES LLC

HERNANDEZ LEDESMA, ORTENCIA
KING, MANUELA

KUMAR, RAJ

MI HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC

OCS GLOBAL CHEMICALS LLC

PELFREY, MARY

SHEIKH, IQBAL A

SIEGFRIED GROUP LLP THE

TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS INC
TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS INC
TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS INC
TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS INC
TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS INC
TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS INC
TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS INC
TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC

TRI POINTE HOMES INC

TRI POINTE HOMES INC

TRI POINTE HOMES INC

TRI POINTE HOMES INC

TRI POINTE HOMES INC

TRUE HOMES LLC

TRUE HOMES LLC

TRUE HOMES LLC

TRUE HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEI, YU

358.64
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760.82
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309.43
580.29
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164.99
469.23
1,384.44

S 23,613.89
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